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1 Adams, Everett

2 Allison, Noah

Aquatic Informatics

Boxelder Sanitation
District

2400-1111 West Georgia St
Vancouver, BC V6E 4M3

P.O. Box 1518
Fort Collins, CO 80522

everett.adams@aquaticinform

nallison@boxeldersanitation.

303-815-0912

970-498-0604

3 Avery, Sheldon

4 Barton, Rhonda

5 Beach, Jack

6 Bercier, Paul

7 Bonzo, Eric

8 Bowren, Robert

USAF

City of Fort Collins

City of Grand Junction

US Air Force

Cedar City Corporation

Colorado Springs Utilities

505 Bomber Blvd
Minot AFB, ND 58705

3036 Environmental Drive
Fort Collins, CO 80525

2145 River Road
Grand Junction, CO 81505

505 Bomer Blvd
Minot AFB, ND 58705

10 N. Main
Cedar City, UT 84720

701 East Las Vegas Street

Colorado Springs, CO 80903

sheldon.avery@us.af.mil

rbarton@fcgov.com

jackb@agjcity.org

paul.bercier@us.af.mil

beric@cedarcity.org

rbowren@csu.org

701-240-5665

970-221-6938

970-256-4162

701-723-6003

435-559-3028

719-668-1735
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9 Bredeson, Kimberly

10 Brink, Jocelyn

City of West Fargo

City of Louisville, CO

810 12th Ave NW
West Fargo, ND 58078

749 Main St
Louisville, CO 80027

kimberly.bredeson@westfarg

jbrink@louisvilleco.gov

701-261-6701

303-335-4785

11 Buelow, Matt

12 Butterfield, Adam

13 Caldwell, Scott

14 Callaghan, Andrew

15 Campbell, Tony

16 Canada, Jeffrey

Cheyenne Board of Public
Utilities

South Valley Sewer
District

Colorado Springs Utilities

City of Pueblo

Arapahoe County Water
and Wastewater Authority

Central Davis Sewer
District

2416 Snyder Ave
Cheyenne, WY 82001

1253 West Jordan Basin Lane
Riverton, UT 84065

701 East Las Vegas Street
Colorado Springs, CO 80903

1300 S Queens Ave
Pueblo, CO 81001

1303 E Caley Ave
Centennial, CO 80111

2200 South Sunset Drive
Kaysville, UT 84037

mbuelow@cheyennebopu.org

adamb@svsewer.com

slcaldwell@csu.org

acallaghan@pueblo.us

tcampbell@acwwa.com

jcanada@cdsewer.org

307-635-3163

801-455-2919

719-668-4354

719-320-6474

678-416-7792

801-451-2190
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17

18

Carling, Scott

Carlson, Trevor

South Valley Water
Reclamation Facility

City of Sioux Falls -
Water Reclamation
Division

7495 South 1300 West
West Jordan, UT 84084

4500 North Sycamore Ave
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

scarling@svwater.com

trcarlson@siouxfalls.org

801-566-7711

605-929-5487

19

20

21

22

23

24

Caudill, Derik

Coleman, Ed

Cowles, Lindsay

Degnan, Alyson

DeWald, Mark

Dilley, Travis

South Fort Collins
Sanitation District

City of Helena

Salt Lake City Public

Utilities

Energy Laboratories, Inc

City of Bozeman WRF

Clifton Sanitation District

5150 Snead Drive
Fort Collins, CO 80550

316 North Park Ave
Helena, MT 59601

2020 North Redwood Road
Salt Lake, UT 84116

P.O. Box 30916
Billings, MT 59107

121 N Rouse
Bozeman, MT 59715-8748

3217 D Road
Clifton, CO 81520

dcaudill@sfcsd.net

ecoleman@helenamt.gov

lindsay.cowles@slcgov.com

adegnan@energylab.com

mdewald@bozeman.net

tdilley@cliftonsanitation.com

970-657-3505

406-447-8059

801-799-4095

307-686-7175

406-582-2925

970-434-7422
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25 Doerr, Kyle South Dakota Department 523 East Capitol Ave kyle.doerr@state.sd.us 605-773-4810
of Agriculture & Natural .
ReSOUICeS Pierre, SD 57501

26 Dowdy, Vicki Cheyenne Board of Public 2416 Snyder Ave vdowdy@cheyennebopu.org  307-637-0867
Utilities Cheyenne, WY 82001

27 6250 Palmer Park Blvd. 719-597-5080

28

29

30

31

32

Drennan, Tyler

Dumlar, Savana

Duren, Sheri

Erickson, Caroline

Fish, Jeff

Foster, Andrea

Cherokee Metropolitan
District

Arapahoe County Water

and Wastewater Authority

City of Boulder

City of Boulder

City of Rock Springs WRF

Keyhole State Park

Colorado Springs, CO 80915

1303 E Caley Ave
Centennial, CO 80111

4049 North 75th Street
Boulder, CO 80301

4049 75th Street
Boulder, CO 80301

212 D Street
Rocks Springs, WY 82901

22 Marina Road
Moorcroft, WY 82721

tdrennan@cherokeemetro.org

sdumlar@acwwa.com

durens@bouldercolorado.gov

ericksonc@bouldercolorado.g

jeff_fish@rswy.net

andrea.foster@wyo.gov

970-290-8274

303-413-7362

303-413-7360

307-352-1466

307-631-0214
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33

34

Freeman, John

Fullmer, DeLaun

City of West Fargo

South Valley Water
Reclamation Facility

810 12th Ave. NW
West Fargo, ND 58078

7495 South 1300 West
West Jordan, UT 84084

john.freeman@westfargond.g

dfullmer@svwater.com

701-405-4849

801-495-5461

35

36

37

38

39

40

Garcia, Garry

Gefroh, Bill

Gilley, Alicia

Glover, Robert

Gordon, Dillon

Gores, Paula

Plum Creek Water
Reclamation Authority

City of Bismarck

RESPEC Consulting, LLC

Spanish Fork Public

Works

City of North Las Vegas

Minnesota Valley Testing
Labs (MVTL)

4255 N US Hwy 85
Castle Rock, CO 80108

P O Box 5503
Bismarck, ND 58506

720 S Colorado Blvd, Suite 410S
Denver, CO 80246

40 S Main St
Spanish Fork, UT 84660

2250 Las Vegas Blvd., N.
North Las Vegas, NV 89030

2616 East Broadway Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58501

ggarcia@pcwra.org

bgefroh@bismarcknd.gov

alicia.gilley@respec.com

rglover@spanishfork.org

gordond@cityofnorthlasvegas

pgores@mvtl.com

303-688-1991

701-355-1763

720-768-4945

385-344-9698

702-633-1277

701-204-5478
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41 Griggs, Patou Plum Creek Water 4255 N US Hwy 85 pgriggs@pcwra.org 303-688-1991
Reclamation Authority Castle Rock, CO 80108
42 Hamby, Preston Fremont Sanitation District 107 Berry Parkway phamby@fsd.co 719-431-0049
Canon City, CO 81212
43 Hanseen, Dylan City of Orem 1797 West 1000 South djhanseen@orem.org 801-229-7491
Orem, UT 84059
44 United State Air Force

45

46

47

48

Hanshew, Kyle

Harps, Jim

Helgeson, Gaylen

Hericks, Chuck

Hineline, Nancie

City of Logan

MAFB

City of Rapid City - Water
Reclamation Division

Parker Water & Sanitation
District

126-1 Winding Way
Minot AFB, ND 58704

153 North 1400 West
Logan, UT 84321

3005 Mustang Trail NE
Minot, ND 58703

300 Sixth Street
Rapid City, SD 57701

18100 East Woodman St
Parker, CO 80134

kyle.hanshew@us.af.mil

jim.harps@loganutah.org

gaylen.helgeson@us.af.mil

chuck.hericks@rcgov.org

nhineline@pwsd.org

701-822-1485

435-716-9797

701-723-2497

605-863-1305

720-842-4248
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49

50

Hipwell, Travis

Hmielewski, David

Central Weber Sewer
District

City of St George

2618 W. Pioneer Road
Ogden, UT 84401

3780 S 1550 W
St. George, UT 84770

travish@centralweber.com

david.hmielewski@sgcity.org

801-731-3011

435-627-4285

51

52

53

54

55

56

Jennings, Eli

Jeppsen, Brad

Jones, Brad

Kaufhold, Nate

Kleinman, Greg

Krizek, Boris

Clifton Sanitation District

Brigham City Corporation

City of Logan

Cheyenne Board of Public
Utilities

Ash Creek Special Service
District

Cit of Billings Public
Works Department

3217 D Road
Clifton, CO 81520

20 N Main ST
Brigham City, UT 84302

153 North 1400 West
Logan, UT 84321

2416 Snyder Avenue
Cheyenne, WY 82001

1350 S. Sand Hollow Rd.

Hurricane, UT 84737

2251 Belknap Ave
Billings, MT 59101

ejennings@cliftonsanitation.c

bjeppsen@bcutah.org

brad.jones@loganutah.org

nkaufhold@cheyennebopu.or

greg@ashcreekssd.com

krizekb@billingsmt.gov

970-434-7422

435-730-0047

435-716-9757

307-635-3163

435-635-2348 Ext 100

406-247-8517
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57 Kronberger, Jesse Cheyenne Board of Public 2416 Snyder Ave jkronberger@cheyennebopu.o  307-637-6471
Utilities Cheyenne, WY 82001
58 Larson, Charity City of Fort Collins 3036 Environmental Drive clarson@fcgov.com 970-420-5662
Fort Collins, CO 80525
59 |eavitt Ward, Sarah Utah Department of 195 North 1950 West sward@utah.gov 801-536-4320
Environmental Quality - .
Division of Water Quality Salt Lake City, UT 84114
60 |ekan, David City of Henderson 450 E Galleria Dr Bldg ., C david.lekan@cityofhenderson  702-267-2656
Henderson, NV 89015
61 Lewis, Dave Direct Discharge 1768 Topaz Drive directdischarge@gmail.com 303-619-7692
Consulting, LLC Loveland, CO 80537
62 Loader, Kent 307-635-3163

63

64

Lundell, Phillip

Malsam, Ryan

Cheyenne Board of Public
Utilities

Payson City

City of Mandan

2416 Snyder Ave
Cheyenne, WY 82003

439 West Utah Ave
Payson, UT 841651

205 2nd Ave NW
Mandan, ND 58554

kloader@cheyennebopu.org

phillipl@payson.org

rmalsam@cityofmandan.com

801-404-6476

701-400-5067
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65 Mannhart, Jessica Direct Discharge 1768 Topaz Drive jessica@directdischarge.com  720-691-0333
Consulting, LLC Loveland, CO 80537
66 Markwood, Seth Thermaco 646 Greensboro seth@thermaco.com 800-633-4204 Ext 228
Asheboro, NC 27204
67 Martinez, Joseph City of Greeley 300 E 8th Street joseph.martinez@greeleygov.  970-350-9825
Greeley, CO 80631
68 Masson, Manjot Central Davis Sewer 2200 South Sunset Drive mkaur@cdsewer.org 385-348-4119
District Kaysville, UT 84037
69 McDainel, Ryker South Adams County 6595 E 70th Ave rmcdaniel@sacwsd.org 720-206-0488
Water & Sanitation .
District Industrial Commerce City, CO 80022
70 McDougall, Cody City of Sparks 8500 Clean Water Way codym@cityofsparks.us 775-691-7610
Reno, NV 89502
71 Mechling, John MetroWater Recovery 6450 York Street jmechling@mwrd.dst.co.us 303-286-3224
Denver, CO 80229
72 Mickelsen, Jennifer 20 N. Main Street/ 1-435-226-1440

Brigham City Corporation

Brigham City, UT 84302

jmickelsen@bcutah.org
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73 Mickelsen, Richard Timpanogos Special PO Box 1923 richard.mickelsen@timpssd.o  801-756-5231
Service District American Fork, UT 84003
74 Miller, Ryan City of North Las Vegas 2250 Las Vegas Blvd., N. millerr@cityofnorthlasvegas.c  702-633-1429
North Las Vegas, NV 89030
75 Monsen, Thad Springville city 110 South Main Street tmonsen@springville.org 801-489-2745
Corporation Springville, UT 84663
76 Moralez, Steve City of Grand Junction 2145 River Road stevemor@gjcity.org 970-256-4178
Grand Junction, CO 81505
77 Morris, Kelly City of Evanston, 1200 Main Street kmorris@evanstonwy.org 307-789-9744
Wyoming Evanston, WY 82930
78 Musella, Jennifer City of Greeley WPCF 300 East 8th Street jennifer.musella@greeleygov.  970-350-9724
Greeley, CO 80631
79 Nazzaro, Tony ANT Sales Company 4691 Concord Ave Sutie 5 tony@antsalesco.com 970-420-2842
Johnstown, CO 80534
80 Nelson, Brett Central Weber Sewer 2618 W. Pioneer Road. brettn@centralweber.com 801-564-6011

District

Ogden, UT 84404
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81 Noel, Tom Teledyne ISCO/Ted D. 12081 West Alameda Parkway # 502 tom@tdma-inc.com 720-651-8120
Miller Associates, Inc. L akewood, CO 80228
82 Norris, Mike City of Montrose, PO Box 790 mnorris@ci.motrose.co.us 970-240-1451
Colorado Montrose, CO 81402
83 Qgden, Randy City of Casper 2400 Bryan Evansville Rd. rogden@casperwy.gov 307-235-7535

84

85

86

87

88

Oles, Tom

Parker, Shawn

Parkinson, Spencer

Pierson, Dylan

Potter, Travis

Wastewater Treatment

City of Henderson, Nevada

Timpanogos Special
Service District

South Valley Water
Reclamation Facility

Cheyenne Board of Public
Utilities

Snyderville Basin Water
Reclamation District

Casper, WY 82609

450 E Galleria Dr Bldg., C
Henderson, NV 89015

P.O. Box 923
American Fork, UT 84003

7495 South 1300 West
West Jordan, UT 84084

2416 Snyder Ave
Cheyenne, WY 82001

2800 Homestead Road
Park City, UT 84098

thomas.oles@cityofhenderson

shawn.parker@timpssd.org

sparkinson@svwater.com

dpierson@cheyennebopu.org

tpotter@sbwrd.org

702-267-2591

801-756-5231

801-495-5452

307-637-6471

435-731-0764
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89 Price, Eric Central Valley Water 800 W Central Valley Road pricee@cvwrf.org 801-973-9100
Reclamation Facility Salt Lake, UT 84119
90 Prinster, Rich 720-496-4153

Aquatic Informatics

2400-1111 West Georgia St
Vancouver, BC V6E 4M3

rprinster@aquaticinformatics.

91

92

93

94

95

96

Purves, Bill

Raffield, Kurt

Rich, James

Robinson, Gordon

Roney, Shawn

Roybal, Herman

M.A.R.S. Bio-Med
Processes Inc.

Cedar City Corporation

Central Valley Water
Reclamation Facility

City of Evanston,
Wyoming

Cheyenne Board of Public

Utilities

City of Evanston,
Wyoming

1801 Wentworth St Unit 1
Whitby, Ontario LIN 8M2

10 North Main Street
Cedar City, UT 84720

800 West Central Valley Road
Salt Lake, UT 84119

1200 Main Street
Evanston, WY 82930

2416 Snyder Ave
Cheyenne, WY 82001

1200 Main Street
Evanston, WY 82930

wpurves330@gmail.com

rkurt@cedarcity.org

richj@cvwrf.org

gordonrobinson@evanstonwy

sroney@cheyennebopu.org

hermanroybal @evanstonwy.o

330-687-3360

385-333-9553

801-913-9100

307-783-6452

307-637-6471

307-783-6456
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97 Sandoval, Cesar

98 Schlanger, Michael

South Valley Sewer
District

Southgate Water &
Sanitation Districts

13826 South Jordan Basin Lane

Riverton, UT 84065

3722 East Orchard Road
Centennial, CO 80121

cesars@svsewer.com

mschlanger@southgatedistrict

385-202-2708

303-713-7748

99 Schmitz, Kevin

100 Selby, Wesley

101 Sjnuoff, Stu

102 gljvken, Brandt

103 Sommer, Clayton

104 Somoza, Christian

Boxelder Sanitation
District

City of Evanston, WY

M.A.R.S. Bio-Med

Processes

Aquatics Informatics

Thermaco

St. Vrain Sanitation
District

PO Box 1518
Fort Collins, CO 80522

1200 Main St
Evanston, WY 82930

1801 Wentworth St Unit 1
Whitby, Ontario LIN 8M2

2400-1111 West Georgia St
Vancouver, BC V6E 4M3

646 Greenshoro St
Asheboro, NC 27204

11307 Business Park Circle
Firestone, CO 80504

kevins@boxeldersanitation.or

wselby@evanstonwy.org

brandt.slivken@aquaticinform

clayton@thermaco.com

christian@stsan.com

970-498-0604

307-783-6451

866-594-3648

720-633-4801

800-633-4204 Ext 250

1-303-682-4685
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105 Stevens, Jason

106 Stewart, Justin

Ash Creek Special Service
District

City of Rock Springs WRF

1350 South Sand Hollow Road
Hurricane, UT 84737

212 D Street
Rock Springs, WY 82901

jason@ashcreekssd.com

justin_stewart@rswy.net

435-635-2348 Ext 109

307-352-1466

107 Stinchcomb, France

108 Sturtevant, Yeadon

109 Sury, Peter

110 Terrien, Olivier

111 Tino, Nick

112 Tulley, Skyler

Cheyenne Board of Public
Utilities

City of Sparks

Cedar City Corporation

SwiftComply

Centennial Water and

Sanitation

Provo City

2416 Snyder Ave
Cheyenne, WY 82001

8500 Clean Water Way
Reno, NV 89502

10 N. Main
Cedar City, UT 84720

6701 Koll Center Parkway Suite 250
Pleasanton, CA 94566

62 Plaza Dr
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129

1685 S East Bay Blvd
Provo, UT 84606

yeadons@cityofsparks.us

spete@cedarcity.org

olivier.terrian@swiftcomply.c

ntino@cwsdhrmd.org

stulley@provo.org

307-637-6471

775-691-7610

435-233-0692

1-415-450-8979

303-791-2185

801-852-6793
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113 Valentine, Trevor

114 Vertovec, Tyler

City of Evanston, WY

South Adams County
Water and Sanitation
District

1200 Main Street
Evanston, WY 82930

6595 E 70th Ave.
Commerce City, CO 80022

tvalentine@evanstonwy.org

tvertovec@sacwsd.org

307-789-9744

720-206-0482

115 Walton, Talena

116 Ward, Jake

117 Wayman, Alan

118 \Weaver, Colette

119 Wilson, Tara

120 \Woehl, Dean

Central Valley Water
Reclamation Facility

Cheyenne Board of Public
Utilities

Central Valley Water

Reclamation Facility

Thermaco

City of Westminster

City of Bismarck

800 W. Central Valley Rd
Salt Lake City, UT 84119

2416 Snyder Aveq
Cheyenne, WY 82001

800 W. Central Valley Road
Salt Lake City, UT 84119-3379

646 Greensboro St
Asheboro, NC 27204

13150 North Huron Street
Westminster, CO 80234

601 London Ave
Bismarck, ND 58506-5503

waltont@cvwrf.org

jward@cheyennebopu.org

waymana@cvwrf.org

colette@thermaco.com

twilson@cityofwestminster.us

dwoehl@bismarcknd.gov

801-973-9100

307-635-3163

801-973-9100

800-633-4204 Ext 251

303-658-2746

701-220-2036
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121 \Woodhouse, Brad

122 \Woods, Jeff

Central Valley Water
Reclamation Facility

Cheyenne Board of Public
Utilities

800 West Central Valley Road
Salt Lake City, UT 84119

2416 Snyder Ave
Cheyenne, WY 82001

woodhouseb@cvwrf.org

jwoods@cheyennebopu.org

801-973-9100

307-637-6471

123 Zijck, Brian

Boxeldeer Sanitation
District

PO Box 1518
Fort Collins, CO 80522

brianz@boxeldersanitation.or

970-498-0604



